17 May 2021 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:19:50

Prize

Silk Result Horse Name
1 CASHEW (IRE)(3)
2 BLAAST(2)

3 GYPSY LADY(d)

Race Result

1.)6.228 £
Age Sire
2yobf BATED BREATH (GB) - TASTE THE SALT (IRE)

2yobf SHOWCASING- ABSOLUTE BLAST (IRE)

2yoch

£ MAYSON - REVEILLE

4 MILD REFLECTION(7) 2yobf ACLAIM (IRE) - DRIFT AND DREAM

ANNIES SONG (IRE)(1) 2yobf CAMACHO (GB) - DUTCH TREATY

HASTYLADY (IRE)5) 2y bf

LOVELY MANA (IRE)
(O]
PRISM (IRE)(8)

Pick(3) :1,70 +, Quinella(2/3) :1,25 ¥, Exacta(3/2) 2,15 ¥, 1st Double(2/3) 9,55 £

FAST COMPANY (IRE) - CLUB PRIVE (IRE)
(ACCLAMATION)

2yobf DABIRSIM (FR) - ENRAPTURED (IRE)

2yobf FAST COMPANY (IRE) - ANNEE LUMIERE (IRE)

Condition/Fillies

Dam

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

575

575

57,5

57,5

2) £
Weight
RLMOORE
OMURPHY
D EHOGAN
D PROBERT
J WATSON

WBUICK

ROSSA
RYAN

A ATZENI

3) £

Jockey Owner

HIGHCLERE T'BRED
RAC G BOUGHEY
APPLE TREE STUD A WATSON

G
KELLEWAY

BERKELEY RACING JPORTMAN

MR JiM SMITH

PHILIP NEWTONAND R
EL CHARLTON

MR PAUL TURNER E DUNLOP
AMO RACING LIMITED R BECKETT

VARIAN RACING VI R VARIAN

kg,

Trainer

Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Time

1,70

2,65

4,10

4,25

Windsor Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf
4) £

Win PSF St Margin ;f;; RT
58.85(1) 6 0

25.05(2) 7 0

7754) 3 0

7.943) 8 0

0.11(6) 1 0

0.07(7) 5 0

0.068) 2 0

0.16(5) 4 0



